
Spring 2024 Workshop Schedule 

Academic Success
Center 

The ASC is located in the Cheng Library 111B
Twitter/Instagram : @WPU_ASC

973-720-2563/3324
Take Action. Seek Help. Create Your Path 

Workshop & Date

Time & Location
Tuesdays

12:30pm-1:30pm
Grant Hall 215

Wednesdays
7:00pm-8:00pm

Zoom

Thursdays
3:30pm-4:30pm

University Hall 115

Achieving a 4.0; 
How do I get there?
Tuesday 02/13/2024
Thursday 02/15/2024

How To…
Succeed in the Virtual

Classroom 
Tuesday 02/27/2024

Wednesday 02/28/2024
Thursday 02/29/2024

Let’s Talk About Saving
Money & Time 

Tuesday 03/12/2024
Wednesday 03/13/2024
Thursday 03/14/2024
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Studying & Note-taking
Hacks 

Tuesday 03/26/2024
Wednesday 03/27/2024
Thursday 03/28/2024

How to Ace that
Challenging Course 
Tuesday 04/09/2024

Wednesday 04/10/2024
Thursday 04/11/2024

Prepping for the Final(s)
Stretch 

Tuesday 04/23/2024
Wednesday 04/24/2024
Thursday 04/25/2024


